
Pos 

DD2 
1 
2 

Not qualified 
DNF 

DD2/DD2 Masters 
1 
2 

Junior 125 
1 
2 
3 

Not qualified 
DNF 

Senior 125 
1 
2 
3 

Not qualified 
DNF 

No. 

388 
20 

172 

4 
11 

46 
21 
75 

71 

17 
41 
7 

41 

Name 

Douglas Thörn Larsson 
Christoffer Åberg 

Peter Ylisuvanto 

Johan Ernholm 
Peter Eklund 

Alexander Sjöholm 
Grim Seger 
Holger Hansen Larsson 

Mozart Öhman 

David Bengtsson 
Albin Friberg 
Henrik Inhammar 

Albin Friberg 

Nat/State Laps 

12 
10 

12 
12 

12 
12 
12 

12 
12 
11 

Diff 

2 Laps 

DNF 

0.376 

13.626 
19.303 

DNF 

17.014 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

55.203 
1:06.881 

54.236 
54.547 

55.172 
56.089 
56.169 

54.455 
55.331 
59.861 

Club Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.376 

Avg. Speed 

82,135 

Best Lap Tm 

54.236 

Best Speed 

82,971 

Best Lap by 

4 - Johan Ernholm 

Klubbmästerskap Lidköping 

J125&S125&DD2 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:38:52 

Lidköping 1,250 km 

2025-09-14 12:23 


