

J125&S125&DD2

Lidköping 1,250 km

Final

2025-09-14 12:23

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:38:52

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
DD2									
1	388	Douglas Thörn Larsson		12		55.203			
2	20	Christoffer Åberg		10	2 Laps	1:06.881			
Not qualified									
DNF	172	Peter Ylisuanto			DNF				
DD2/DD2 Masters									
1	4	Johan Ernholm		12		54.236			
2	11	Peter Eklund		12	0.376	54.547			
Junior 125									
1	46	Alexander Sjöholm		12		55.172			
2	21	Grim Seger		12	13.626	56.089			
3	75	Holger Hansen Larsson		12	19.303	56.169			
Not qualified									
DNF	71	Mozart Öhman			DNF				
Senior 125									
1	17	David Bengtsson		12		54.455			
2	41	Albin Friberg		12	17.014	55.331			
3	7	Henrik Inhammar		11	1 Lap	59.861			
Not qualified									
DNF	41	Albin Friberg			DNF				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.376	82,135	54.236	82,971	4 - Johan Ernholm